Terminal Blocks and Wiring Solutions 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e29-254
Volume 14
Multi-Conductor Flexible Control Cable
Multi-conductor flexible control cable from AutomationDirect is
available in sizes from 18 AWG to 10 AWG with 3 to 41
unshielded conductors. Individual conductors are bare copper
and stranded for flexibility, with black PVC/Nylon insulation and
marked with numbers for easy identification. A convenient

Bend
Radius*
Reel
Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Price
V50196-100
3
16 26/30 20
50
0.31 1.84
100 9.1 <--->
V50196-250 250 22.7 <--->
V50196-1000 1000 91.0 <--->
V50198-100
4 0.33 1.98
100 10.5 <--->
V50198-250 250 26.1 <--->
V50198-1000 1000 105.0 <--->
V50200-100
5 0.34 2.06
100 11.7 <--->
V50200-250 250 29.3 <--->
V50200-1000 1000 117.0 <--->
V50202-100
7 0.39 2.31
100 14.4 <--->
V50202-250 250 36.0 <--->
V50202-1000 1000 144.0 <--->
V50206-100
9 0.43 2.57
100 17.1 <--->
V50206-250 250 42.7 <--->
V50206-1000 1000 171.0 <--->
V50208-100
12
65
0.51 3.05
100 24.3 <--->
V50208-250 250 60.9 <--->
V50208-1000 1000 243.0 <--->
V50212-100
18 0.59 3.56
100 32.2 <--->
V50212-250 250 80.6 <--->
V50212-1000 1000 322.0 <--->
V50214-100
25 0.68 4.06
100 41.2 <--->
V50214-250 250 103.0 <--->
V50214-500 500 206.0 <--->
V50216-100
41 85 0.87 5.21
100 71.2 <--->
V50216-250 250 178.0 <--->
V50216-500 500 356.0 <--->
* Installed bend radius = 6x diameter
16 Gauge Multi-Conductor Flexible Control Cable Specifications
Conductor Gauge & Stranding 16 AWG 26/30 bare copper
Flame Rating

Bend
Radius*
Reel
Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Price
V60127-100
3
14 41/30 20
50
0.34 2.05
100 11.3 <--->
V60127-250 250 28.1 <--->
V60127-1000 1000 113.0 <--->
V60129-100
4 0.37 2.21
100 13.3 <--->
V60129-250 250 33.2 <--->
V60129-1000 1000 133.0 <--->
V60131-100
5 0.39 2.31
100 15.1 <--->
V60131-250 250 37.9 <--->
V60131-1000 1000 151.0 <--->
V60133-100
7 0.43 2.60
100 19.1 <--->
V60133-250 250 47.7 <--->
V60133-1000 1000 191.0 <--->
V60135-100
9 0.48 2.90
100 23.0 <--->
V60135-250 250 57.6 <--->
V60135-1000 1000 230.0 <--->
V60137-100
12
65
0.57 3.43
100 32.4 <--->
V60137-250 250 81.0 <--->
V60137-1000 1000 324.0 <--->
V60139-100
18 0.67 4.03
100 44.0 <--->
V60139-250 250 110.0 <--->
V60139-500 500 220.0 <--->
V60141-100
25 85 0.81 4.85
100 67.2 <--->
V60141-250 250 168.0 <--->
V60141-500 500 336.0 <--->
* Installed bend radius = 6x diameter
14 Gauge Multi-Conductor Flexible Control Cable Specifications
Conductor Gauge & Stranding 14 AWG 41/30 bare copper
Flame Rating